5:40 am

5:50 am
6:35 am

6:35-
8:45 am

8:45-
9:15 am

9:15 am

0:30-
10:30 am

10:30-
12:00 n

122 00=
1:00 pm

e =
3:00 pm

SECRETARY HAIG'S SCHEDULE

MONDAY, APRIL 12, 1982

Arrive London Heathrow
(ARRIVAL STATEMENT)

Motorcade to Churchill Hotel

Arrive hotel

Private/Staff time

Delegation Meeting
(Secretary's Suite)
(Ambassadors Walters and Enders;

Messrs. Fischer, Goldberg, Rentschler,
Gompert, Funseth, Service and Gudgeon;
with Ambassador Louis and DCM Streator)

Depart hotel

Meeting with Prime Minister Thatcher
No. 10 Downing Street

(UK Side: Foreign Minister Pym
Minister of Defense Nott)

(US Side: The Secretary; Ambassadors
Walters and Enders; Mr. Gompert/
Notetaker; Mr. Goldberg standing by)

Private/Staff time
(Special Office, No. 10 Downing Street)

Meeting with Prime Minister Thatcher Reconvenes
No. 10 Downing Street |

(Same participants)

Luncheon hosted by Prime Minister Thatcher
No. 10 Downing Street
(Same participants)
(Simultaneous luncheon for remainder
of US Delegation at nearby site)

Private Meeting -- Prime Minister Thatcher
and Secretary Haig (on request)



4/12/82 - LONDON

0930-1045 Thatcher/Pym ] P e

1200-1352 Thatcher/Pym 2

1400-1515 Thatcher/Pym 16 565
(Luncheon meeting)

1515-1535 Private Meeting w/Thatcher e 20

1630-1700 Pym e 30

1755-2040 Thatcher/Pym 3

8% (or total of

11 hours spent
at No. 10)*



