SECRETARY HAIG'S SCHEDULE

MONDAY, APRIL 12, 1982

5:40 am	Arrive London Heathrow (ARRIVAL STATEMENT)		
5:50 am	Motorcade to Churchill Hotel		
6:35 am	Arrive hotel		
6:35- 8:45 am	Private/Staff time.		
8:45- 9:15 am	Delegation Meeting (Secretary's Suite) (Ambassadors Walters and Enders; Messrs. Fischer, Goldberg, Rentschler, Gompert, Funseth, Service and Gudgeon; with Ambassador Louis and DCM Streator)		
9:15 am	Depart hotel		
9:30- 10:30 am	Meeting with Prime Minister Thatcher No. 10 Downing Street		
	(UK Side: Foreign Minister Pym Minister of Defense Nott)		
	(US Side: The Secretary; Ambassadors Walters and Enders; Mr. Gompert/ Notetaker; Mr. Goldberg standing by)		
10:30- 12:00 n	Private/Staff time (Special Office, No. 10 Downing Street)		
12:00- 1:00 pm	Meeting with Prime Minister Thatcher Reconvenes No. 10 Downing Street		
	(Same participants)		
1:00- 3:00 pm	Luncheon hosted by Prime Minister Thatcher No. 10 Downing Street		
	(Same participants)		
	(Simultaneous luncheon for remainder of US Delegation at nearby site)		
pm	Private Meeting Prime Minister Thatcher and Secretary Haig (on request)		

4/12/82 - LONDON		
0930-1045	Thatcher/Pym	1.15
1200-1352	Thatcher/Pym	2
1400-1515	Thatcher/Pym (Luncheon meeting)	1.15
1515-1535	Private Meeting w/Thatcher	. 20
1630-1700	Pym	. 30
1755-2040	Thatcher/Pym	3 8½(or total of 11 hours spent at No. 10)*